

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

IA 1/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3982 OF 2004

PANCHUGOPAL HUDAIT(DEAD) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAMBHUNATH HUDAIT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner)

Date: 27/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rathin Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Bharat Ram, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants are granted three weeks' time to file copies of

Chamber Summons.

List again on 6.5.2008.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj